
C/W R.O.  PART DESCRIPTION ADVISOR NAME PAID IN FULL 

C 897452 GASKET FUEL JAKE ROGERS NO
W 898906 TRANSMISSION JAKE ROGERS WARRANTY
C 898469 HEATER CNTR ECU JAKE ROGERS NO

C 108672 DAN HITCHCOCK NO

C 898914 SPLASH GUARDS KRIS CORRIVEAU CRG 2 UNIT

C 898915 KRIS CORRIVEAU CRG 2 UNIT

C 898943 DRIVERS SIDE VISOR SCOTT FRAZIER NO
C 898943 SUN VISOR SCOTT FRAZIER NO
C 898952 TIRE ROD JAKE ROGERS NO

C 899023 CHARLIE SANBORN NO

W 898976 VALVE REPLACEMENT KRIS CORRIVEAU CRG 2 UNIT

C 898980 JAKE ROGERS YES

899106 JAKE ROGERS NO

W 899062 AIR BAG JAKE ROGERS WARRANTY

C 899055 CHARLIE SANBORN PAID WITH WORK

C 108655 FOG LIGHT COVER SCOTT FRAZIER NO
C 108481 FOG LIGHT COVER DAN HITCHCOCK NO
C 899048 LOW RADIATOR HOSE SCOTT FRAZIER NO
W 899080 ANTENNA KRIS CORRIVEAU CRG 2 UNIT
C 108679 REMOTE STARTER KRIS CORRIVEAU NO

Print this out and  bring  to parts class. Write your name, class # and brand on the top right. 

TEATHER TECH, 
CROSSBARS

AWM, WHEEL LOCKS, BSM, 
ARM REST EXT, CARGO 

TRAY

PASSENGER SIDE SEAT 
CUSHIONS

CLUTCH FOOT PEDAL, 
HARNESS

GTR CONT, MOTOR ASS, 
RESISTOR

TIRES, AIR BAG, CNTRL 
ARM BUSHINGS

PLEASE POST THE 
OLDEST SOP'S FIRST



DATE CUST NOTIFIED APPT DATE COST $

14-Dec 15-Jan WITHIN 24 HOURS 7 $81.69
19-Dec 17-Jan WITHIN 24 HOURS 5 $4,803.52
15-Jan 21-Jan WITHIN 24 HOURS $215.02

15-Jan 22-Jan WITHIN 24 HOURS COUNTER 7 $539.12

17-Jan 19-Jan WITHIN 24 HOURS 3 $152.05

17-Jan 19-Jan 2 $480.27

17-Jan 19-Jan APPT SCHEDULED 1-17 24-Jan 7 $66.81
17-Jan 21-Jan WITHIN 24 HOURS <1 $74.23
17-Jan 21-Jan WITHIN 24 HOURS 31-Jan 10 $397.52

17-Jan 22-Jan WITHIN 24 HOURS 1 $350.45

18-Jan 19-Jan WITHIN 24 HOURS 19-Jan 1 $90.23

18-Jan 21-Jan WITHIN 24 HOURS 22-Jan 1 $269.81

18-Jan 22-Jan WITHIN 24 HOURS 22-Jan <1 $624.12

18-Jan 20-Jan WITHIN 24 HOURS 21-Jan <1 $109.53

21-Jan 22-Jan WITHIN 24 HOURS 22-Jan <1 $1,203.99

21-Jan 22-Jan WITHIN 24 HOURS <1 $28.85
21-Jan 22-Jan WITHIN 24 HOURS COUNTER <1 $155.33
21-Jan 22-Jan WITHIN 24 HOURS 31-Jan 10 $30.60
21-Jan 22-Jan INTERNAL VEHICLE 22-Jan <1 $214.04
22-Jan 23-Jan WITHIN 24 HOURS 23-Jan <1 $295.71

###

Print this out and  bring  to parts class. Write your name, class # and brand on the top right. 

DATE 
ORDERED

DATE 
ARRIVED

TOTAL 
DAYS ON 

SHELF

INSTALLED PRIOR TO 
DELIVERY (01/23)

Please add up the cost of all parts that are 
entered into column "J"

Please place this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP 
Exercise when completed 



Katie Pape

15-Feb Clas #346
17-Feb Subaru
21-Feb

22-Feb
17-Feb

19-Feb
21-Feb
21-Feb

17-Feb

21-Feb  

22-Feb
22-Feb

22-Feb
22-Feb
22-Feb
22-Feb

23-Feb

RETURN TO 
OE DATE

PUT IN 
STOCK DATE

Please add up the cost of all parts that are 
entered into column "J"


	20 SOP LOG IN SHEET

