

C/W R.O.	PART DESCRIPTION	ADVISOR NAME	PAID IN FULL
C 897452	GASKET FUEL	JAKE ROGERS	NO
W 898906	TRANSMISSION	JAKE ROGERS	WARRANTY
C 898469	HEATER CNTR ECU	JAKE ROGERS	NO
C 108672	TEATHER TECH, CROSSBARS	DAN HITCHCOCK	NO
C 898914	SPLASH GUARDS	KRIS CORRIVEAU	CRG 2 UNIT
C 898915	AWM, WHEEL LOCKS, BSM, ARM REST EXT, CARGO TRAY	KRIS CORRIVEAU	CRG 2 UNIT
C 898943	DRIVERS SIDE VISOR	SCOTT FRAZIER	NO
C 898943	SUN VISOR	SCOTT FRAZIER	NO
C 898952	TIRE ROD	JAKE ROGERS	NO
C 899023	PASSENGER SIDE SEAT CUSHIONS	CHARLIE SANBORN	NO
W 898976	VALVE REPLACEMENT	KRIS CORRIVEAU	CRG 2 UNIT
C 898980	CLUTCH FOOT PEDAL, HARNES	JAKE ROGERS	YES
899106	GTR CONT, MOTOR ASS, RESISTOR	JAKE ROGERS	NO
W 899062	AIR BAG	JAKE ROGERS	WARRANTY
C 899055	TIRES, AIR BAG, CNTRL ARM BUSHINGS	CHARLIE SANBORN	PAID WITH WORK
C 108655	FOG LIGHT COVER	SCOTT FRAZIER	NO
C 108481	FOG LIGHT COVER	DAN HITCHCOCK	NO
C 899048	LOW RADIATOR HOSE	SCOTT FRAZIER	NO
W 899080	ANTENNA	KRIS CORRIVEAU	CRG 2 UNIT
C 108679	REMOTE STARTER	KRIS CORRIVEAU	NO

**Print this out and bring to parts class**

**PLEASE POST THE  
OLDEST SOP'S FIRST**

DATE ORDERED	DATE ARRIVED	DATE CUST NOTIFIED	APPT DATE	TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF	COST \$
14-Dec	15-Jan	WITHIN 24 HOURS		7	\$81.69
19-Dec	17-Jan	WITHIN 24 HOURS		5	\$4,803.52
15-Jan	21-Jan	WITHIN 24 HOURS			\$215.02
15-Jan	22-Jan	WITHIN 24 HOURS	COUNTER	7	\$539.12
17-Jan	19-Jan	WITHIN 24 HOURS		3	\$152.05
17-Jan	19-Jan	INSTALLED PRIOR TO DELIVERY (01/23)		2	\$480.27
17-Jan	19-Jan	APPT SCHEDULED 1-17	24-Jan	7	\$66.81
17-Jan	21-Jan	WITHIN 24 HOURS		<1	\$74.23
17-Jan	21-Jan	WITHIN 24 HOURS	31-Jan	10	\$397.52
17-Jan	22-Jan	WITHIN 24 HOURS		1	\$350.45
18-Jan	19-Jan	WITHIN 24 HOURS	19-Jan	1	\$90.23
18-Jan	21-Jan	WITHIN 24 HOURS	22-Jan	1	\$269.81
18-Jan	22-Jan	WITHIN 24 HOURS	22-Jan	<1	\$624.12
18-Jan	20-Jan	WITHIN 24 HOURS	21-Jan	<1	\$109.53
21-Jan	22-Jan	WITHIN 24 HOURS	22-Jan	<1	\$1,203.99
21-Jan	22-Jan	WITHIN 24 HOURS		<1	\$28.85
21-Jan	22-Jan	WITHIN 24 HOURS	COUNTER	<1	\$155.33
21-Jan	22-Jan	WITHIN 24 HOURS	31-Jan	10	\$30.60
21-Jan	22-Jan	INTERNAL VEHICLE	22-Jan	<1	\$214.04
22-Jan	23-Jan	WITHIN 24 HOURS	23-Jan	<1	\$295.71

###

**s. Write your name, class # and brand on the top right.**

**Please add up the cc entered in**

**Please place this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP Exercise when completed**

RETURN TO OE DATE	PUT IN STOCK DATE	Katie Pape
15-Feb		Clas #346 Subaru
17-Feb		
21-Feb		
	22-Feb	
	17-Feb	
	19-Feb	
21-Feb		
21-Feb		
17-Feb		
	21-Feb	
	22-Feb	
	22-Feb	
	22-Feb	
22-Feb		
22-Feb		
22-Feb		
	23-Feb	

ost of all parts that are  
to column "J"